
STARTLIJST - Oefenjumping - Gewest Mechelen - Kontich

Reeks 30

1 De Nys Sébastien Henkie

2 De Pauw Pieter-Jan Pedje

3 Alonsious Kyann Marinka

4 Sarens Helena Aysa

5

6 Van den Eynde Jitske Witteke

7 Carleer Laure Cartouche

8

9 De Pauw Lotte Micky

10 Thielemans Linde Nikita

11 Van Bylen Gilliam Victor

12

13 Van den Berg Nena Lily

14

Reeks 50

1 Van de Zegel Sien Martijn

2 Van Beveren Romy Richard's Archie

3 Thielemans Linde Nikita

4 Van Beveren Romy Richard's Archie

5

6 De Haes Julie Mendo

7 Sarens Pieterjan Koko

8 Van den Berg Nena Lily

9 De Schutter Niels Louis

10

11

12 Willekens Jade Ducati

13 Lenaerts Julie Plaisir d'amour

14 Tuyteleers Maxim Piaffe

15

16 De Pauw Pieter-Jan Micky

17 Beloy Amélie Paint

18 Van Beveren Romy Floortje van de oude Waaldijk

19 Van de Zegel Sien J'aime



Reeks 70

1 Goovaerts Mathias Turbo

2 Dieu Marthe-Louize Napoleon

3 De Baerdemaeker Bente Lex

4 Van Beveren Romy Floortje van de oude Waaldijk

Beloy Amélie Paint

5 Van Veer Lindsey Cayenne

6

8 Van de Zegel Sien J'aime

9 Goovaerts Alexander Parco

10 De Schutter Niels Louis

11 Vingerhoets Merel Katinka 

12 Van Espen Rune Donder

13 Leemans Zara Romelus

14

15 Vanthomme Isabelle Ten Ankers Jomauly

16 Van Bylen Florian Quarqui

17 Willekens Juno Floortje

18 Schelkens Jade Queenie

19

20 Peeters Mila Vanilla

21 Verplaetsen Marie Sienna

22 Wijnants Jade Tubor

23

24 Neuttiens Pauline Mirallas

25 Carael Jasper Quandor

26 Buts Tess Wengelo's Sikko

27 Lenaerts Julie Quintano

28

29 Sarens Pieterjan Fitaya B van Elbox

30 Van Hemelrijck Louis Taschke

31 De Haes Julie Quido vd Bisschop

32 Gahete Nanou Romana

33

34 Van Mieghem Julie Indy

35 Van Espen Rune Enka Princess Van De Zwaluwhoeve

36 De Boeck Sara Joly's Gentleman

37

38 Goovaerts Mathias Qillianca



39 Dieu Marthe-Louize Belle

40 De Baerdemaeker Bente Yakari

Reeks 90

1 Vanthomme Yelina Ten Ankers Jomaurito

2 De Plecker Vic Queeny

3 De Baerdemaeker Bente Yakari

4

5 De Boeck Sara Joly's Gentleman

6 Van Mieghem Julie Indy

7 Peeters Zita Mozert

8

9 Deckx Timo Araca

10 Van Espen Rune Enka Princess Van De Zwaluwhoeve

11 Paulus Caro Mister

12 De Maeyer Jolijn Horanne

13

14 Van de Goten Camille Dreamer

15

16 Castiaux Caro Gucci

17 Vanthomme Isabelle Ten Ankers Honeymau

18 Iwens Yente Binky

19 Denis Alexe Kantjes Flair

20

21 Wijnants Jade Nitouche

22 Leemans Zara Darco

23 Lenaerts Julie Julie

24

25 Van Hemelrijck Louis Jasperina

26 Vanthomme Yelina Joly's Jenna

27 De Plecker Vic Happy End

28 De Baerdemaeker Bente Lex

Reeks 40

1 Spits Catherine Risque Tout

2 Spits Lauranne Seppe

3 Van Bylen Gilliam Victor

4 Dieu Marthe-Louize Dousjka



5 De Nys Sébastien Emrys

6

7 Van de Zegel Jip Saartje

8 Sarens Pieterjan Caroline

9

10

11 Giets Ilona Gentle van het Daelderhof

12 Anthoon Yana Kasha van het Daelderhof

13

14 Spits Catherine Indina

Reeks 60

1 Spits Lauranne Whoopy

2

3

4 Ceuppens Silke Vedette

5 Deckx Timo Pion

6 Bosteels Saar Ginger

7 Willekens Jade Ducati

8 Tuyteleers Maxim Piaffe

9 Willekens Juno Floortje

10 Vanthomme Isabelle Ten Ankers Jomauly

11

12 Spits Catherine Quim

13 Spits Lauranne Zoro

14 Lenaerts Emilie Zara

15 Sarens Pieterjan Fitaya B van Elbox

16 Van Bylen Florian Victor

17

18

19 Van de Zegel Jip Saartje

20 Van Stalle Luka Hollister

21

22

23 Diver Lise Gigi

24 Fol Lise Ringo

25 Van Stalle Luka Hollister

26 Spits Lauranne Hemmingway



Reeks 80

1 Dieu Marthe-Louize Napoleon

2 Verlinden Sarah Elan

3 Blommaert Lauren Ponyhoeve Parel

4

5 Fol Lise Ringo

6 Spits Catherine Quinten

7 Spits Lauranne Kalipso

8 Diver Lise Gigi

9 Vanthomme Yelina Ten Ankers Jomaurito

10 Borgions Gitte Calvin

11 Leemans Zara Romelus

12 Hendrickx Tibo Chelsey

13 Neuttiens Pauline Mirallas

14 Verplaetsen Marie Sienna

15 Van Espen Rune Donder

16

17 Van de Goten Camille Dreamer

18 Peeters Mila Cara

19 Van Goolen Jill Moonlight

20 Schelkens Jade Queenie

21

22 Spits Lauranne Topaz

23 Spits Catherine Fair Faith

24

25

25 Van Goolen Jill Moonlight

26 Renders Axl Delphine

27 Van Bylen Florian Ulbach

28 De Boeck Sara Joly's Franka

29

30

31 Dieu Marthe-Louize Belle

32 Verlinden Sarah Azaro

33 Blommaert Lauren Anais

34 Vanthomme Yelina Joly's Jenna

35 Spits Lauranne Topaz

36 Spits Catherine Fair Faith



Reeks 100

1

2

3 De Plecker Vic Queeny

4 Deckx Timo Araca

5 Breugelmans Febe Othorongo

6

7 De Boeck Sara Joly's Franka

8 Castiaux Caro Gucci

9 Paulus Caro Mister

10 Vanthomme Isabelle Ten Ankers Honeymau

11 Van de Peer Renée Magic

12 Iwens Yente Binky

13 Denis Alexe Kantjes Flair

14

15 De Plecker Vic Happy End

16 Deckx Timo Pimpernel

17 Breugelmans Febe Galant of the Forest

18

19


